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Sr.No. Date and Day  Pardosh Vrat  Timings 
1 January 4, 2023, Wednesday बुध प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 10:01 PM, Jan 3 

Tithi Ends – 12:00 AM, Jan 05 

2 January 19, 2023, Thursday गुरु प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 01:18 PM, Jan 19 
Tithi Ends – 09:59 AM, Jan 20 

3 February 2, 2023, Thursday गुरु प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 04:26 PM, Feb 02 
Tithi Ends – 06:57 PM, Feb 03 

4 February 18, 2023, Saturday शनि प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 11:36 PM, Feb 17 
Tithi Ends – 08:02 PM, Feb 18 

5 March 4, 2023, Saturday शनि प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 11:43 AM, Mar 04 
Tithi Ends – 02:07 PM, Mar 05 

6 March 19, 2023, Sunday रवि प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 08:09 AM, Mar 19 
Tithi Ends – 04:55 AM, Mar 20 

7 April 3, 2023, Monday सोम प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 06:24 AM, Apr 03 
Tithi Ends – 08:05 AM, Apr 04 

8 April 17, 2023, Monday सोम प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 03:46 PM, Apr 17 
Tithi Ends – 01:27 PM, Apr 18 

9 May 3, 2023, Wednesday बुध प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 11:17 PM, May 02 
Tithi Ends – 11:49 PM, May 03 

10 May 17, 2023, Wednesday बुध प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 11:36 PM, May 16 
Tithi Ends – 10:28 PM, May 17 

11 June 1, 2023, Thursday गुरु प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 01:39 PM, Jun 01 
Tithi Ends – 12:48 PM, Jun 02 

12 June 15, 2023, Thursday गुरु प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins -08:32 AM, Jun 15 
Tithi Ends – 08:39 AM, Jun 16 

13 July 1, 2023, Saturday शनि प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 01:16 AM, Jul 01 
Tithi Ends – 11:07 PM, Jul 01 

14 July 14, 2023, Friday शुक्र प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 07:17 PM, Jul 14 
Tithi Ends – 08:32 PM, Jul 15 

15 July 30, 2023, Sunday रवि प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 10:34 AM, Jul 30 
Tithi Ends – 07:26 AM, Jul 31 

16 August 13, 2023, Sunday रवि प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 08:19 AM, Aug 13 
Tithi Ends – 10:25 AM, Aug 14 

17 August 28, 2023, Monday सोम प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 06:22 PM, Aug 28 
Tithi Ends – 02:47 PM, Aug 29 

18 September 12, 2023, Tuesday बुध प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 11:52 PM, Sep 11 
Tithi Ends – 02:21 AM, Sep 13 

19 September 27, 2023, 
Wednesday 

बुध प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 01:45 AM, Sep 27 
Tithi Ends – 10:18 PM, Sep 27 

20 October 11, 2023, Wednesday बुध प्रदोष व्रत कथा Tithi Begins – 05:37 PM, Oct 11 
Tithi Ends – 07:53 PM, Oct 12 

21 October 26, 2023, Thursday गुरु प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 09:44 AM, Oct 26 
Tithi Ends – 06:56 AM, Oct 27 



 

22 November 10, 2023, Friday शुक्र प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 12:35 PM, Nov 10 
Tithi Ends – 01:57 PM, Nov 11 

23 November 24, 2023, Friday शुक्र प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 07:06 PM, Nov 24 
Tithi Ends – 05:22 PM, Nov 25 

24 December 10, 2023, Sunday रवि प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 07:13 AM, Dec 10 
Tithi Ends – 07:10 AM, Dec 11 

25 December 24, 2023, Sunday रवि प्रदोष व्रत Tithi Begins – 06:24 AM, Dec 24 
Tithi Ends – 05:54 AM, Dec 25 
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